
1 南  谷  愛  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 4 27.31 12.46 14.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

5 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.04 2.36-1 0 0

6 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.22 2.18-2 -1 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

12.80 12.46

Composition 1.80 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.752.25 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.832.50 2.50 3.50

14.85

2 棚  次      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 23.86 9.91 13.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.04 1.56-1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -1 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

10.00 9.91

Composition 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.25 2.75 2.75

13.95
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3 米  田  怜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 23.81 10.20 13.81 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

10.70 10.20

Composition 1.80 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

13.81

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 藤  原  琴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 23.81 10.17 13.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-4 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 1 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0

10.76 10.17

Composition 1.80 2.501.75 2.50 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.00 2.50 3.25

13.64
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5 吉  崎  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 6 22.76 9.77 13.19 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.22 2.18-2 -2 -1

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-2 0 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

5 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-2 1 0

10.58 9.77

Composition 1.80 2.332.00 2.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.25 2.25 3.25

13.19

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 髙  木  歩  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 22.48 9.15 13.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.09 1.791 0 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

6 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.18 1.40-2 -1 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

8.98 9.15

Composition 1.80 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.332.00 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.25 2.25 3.25

13.33
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7 森  光  希  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 22.04 9.89 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.270 1 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-2 -1 -1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

10.13 9.89

Composition 1.80 2.251.75 2.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.75 2.00 3.25

12.15

8 佐  野  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 10 22.00 8.87 13.33 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

5 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo* * 1.10 -0.08 1.02-2 0 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

9.58 8.87

Composition 1.80 2.582.50 2.25 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.332.00 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

13.33

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 吉  浦  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 3 20.89 8.49 12.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

6 1T+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -1

8.90 8.49

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

12.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 魚  住  悠  伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 19.99 7.90 12.29 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.26 1.34-2 -3 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -3 -2

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

9.00 7.90

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.00 2.75

12.29

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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